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To	
   understand	
   degree-­‐day	
   accumulation	
   as	
   it	
   relates	
   to	
   the	
   different	
   stages	
   of	
   EGVM	
   please	
   read	
   the	
   article	
   at:	
  
http://cesonoma.ucdavis.edu/files/81889.pdf.	
  	
  
	
  	
  
Table	
  1.	
  Degree-­‐days	
  accumulated	
  from	
  January	
  1,	
  2013	
  in	
  Fahrenheit*	
  
Station**	
   County	
   Degree-­‐days	
  	
  (2013)	
  
	
   	
   3/14	
   3/21	
   3/28	
   4/4	
   4/11	
   4/18	
   4/25	
   5/2	
   5/9	
   5/16	
   5/23	
   5/30	
   6/6	
   6/13	
   6/20	
  
Oakville	
  #77**	
   Napa	
   322	
   374	
   421	
   486	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
Carneros	
  #109**	
   Napa	
   260	
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*	
   Generated	
  using	
  University	
  of	
  California	
  Integrated	
  Pest	
  Management	
  Program	
  (UC	
  IPM)	
  degree-­‐day	
  calculator,	
  with	
  50º	
  and	
  

86ºF	
  as	
  minimum	
  and	
  maximum	
  thresholds,	
  respectively.	
  http://www.ipm.ucdavis.edu/WEATHER/ddretrieve.html	
  	
  
**	
   CIMIS	
  or	
  PestCast	
  Networks	
  and	
  daily	
  minimum-­‐maximum	
  temperature	
  data	
  reside	
  on	
  the	
  UC	
  IPM	
  website.	
  


