http://ucanr.org/egvm&leafrollers (Sonoma County)

http://www.ipm.ucdavis.edu/EXOTIC/eurograpevinemoth.html (Statewide UC IPM Program)

TABLE OF DEGREE-DAY ACCUMULATIONS FOR EUROPEAN GRAPEVINE MOTH IN SELECTED LOCATIONS IN CALIFORNIA

To understand degree-day accumulation as it relates to the different stages of EGVM please read the article at: http://cesonoma.ucdavis.edu/files/81889.pdf.

Table 1. Degree-days accumulated from January 1, 2013 in Fahrenheit*

Station**	County	Degree-days (2013)														
		3/14	3/21	3/28	4/4	4/11	4/18	4/25	5/2	5/9	5/16	5/23	5/30	6/6	6/13	6/20
Oakville #77**	Napa	322	374	421	486											
Carneros #109**	Napa	260	303	345	407											

^{*} Generated using University of California Integrated Pest Management Program (UC IPM) degree-day calculator, with 50° and 86°F as minimum and maximum thresholds, respectively. http://www.ipm.ucdavis.edu/WEATHER/ddretrieve.html

^{**} CIMIS or PestCast Networks and daily minimum-maximum temperature data reside on the UC IPM website.